EE-FF Series HO 08/13 page 1 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
EE/FF SERIES HO
OPEN INDUSTRIAL HO
Ordering Guide
OPEN INDUSTRIAL HO 48'', 96'' LENGTHS
2 LAMP T8 OR T12 HIGH OUTPUT
Reflector is embossed for rigidity. Reflector sides are turned up for
rigidity. Solid top reflector, EE series. 10% aperture reflector, FF series.
Fully enclosed wiring.
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: EE296H0120LE
Open Industrial Number of
Lamps in Width
Lamp/Fixture
Length/Watt: Voltage Ballast Type Options
Flat Reflector 4½'' Wide x
2⅝'' Deep Channel
EE = Solid Top Reflector
(Standard)
FF = 10% Up-light Reflector
1 or 2 48H = Nominal 48''
60W T12 HO
96H = Nominal 96''
86W T8 HO or
110W T12 HO
UNV = 120/277V
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
347 = 347V
LE* = Mag.T12 Energy Saving
SR = Elect. RS T8
*  Available Only for 8' T12 HO.
For 4'T12 HO, Leave Blank
Add
Appropriate
Suffix to
Catalog No.
  Maximum versatility,
  highly
efficient
    and simple to use.
EE-FF Series HO 08/13 page 2 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
EE/FF SERIES HO
OPEN INDUSTRIAL HO
Features
• Reflector is embossed for rigidity